© 2020 Milton Industries, Inc.®2
WARNING: FOR USE WITH COMPRESSED SHOP AIR ONLY. NOT FOR BREATHABLE AIR USE
COUPLER/PLUG STYLES
• Milton® offers 11 different automotive
 & industrial styles
• Most styles are not interchangeable. However,
 couplers & plugs within the same style, from
 most manufacturers, will work together

AA-Style Plugs
1875
1877 1878
Kit
Part No.
Kit includes (qty):
#1835 #1836 #1837 #1838 #652-4
s-223 1 1 1 1 1
s-1835-4 4
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
  Part No.
   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card NPT (in) Connection Body
1833 1833BK s-1833 1 1/4” Female
Plated Steel
1834 1834BK s-1834 1 Male
1835 1835BK s-1835 1 3/8” Female
1836 1836BK s-1836 1 Male
1836-6 3/8” ID Hose Barb
1796-6 1796-6BK 3/8” ID Push-on &
Lock Hose Barb
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
  Part No.
   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card NPT (in) Connection Material
1839 1839BK s-1839 2 1/4” Male
Case
Hardened
Plated Steel
1840 1840BK s-1840 2 Female
1837 1837BK s-1837 2 3/8” Male
1838 1838BK s-1838 2 Female
1837-6 1837-6BK 3/8” ID Hose Barb
1797-6 3/8” ID Push-on &
Lock Hose Barb
Boxed
Part No.